Race Date
September 21, 2023

Place Score

Rocori XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Name
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(<5)
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(<5)
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

(<5)
29

(<5)
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

(<5)

(<5)
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

(<5)
45
46
47
48
49

Sully Anez

Dylan Riniker
Ethan Foote
Fathi Dubet
Tom Wilmesmeier
Andrew Walsh
Henry Greenagel
Jack Richter
Jaden Miller
Brody Sieben
Max Gerald
Parker Dietrick
lan Holst
Matthew Tuel
Preston Holewa
Kevin Jarjoura
Jack Kahlstorf
Owen Horsley
Zach Engstrom
Kaleb Cremers
Conner Quigley
Landon Runge
Grant Chabot
Robert Marshall
Brayden Paulsen
Michael Schmidt
Judd Layton
Logan Bredenberg
David Guyse
Amado Sandoval
Mason Ingle
Gavin Vold

Alex Kain

Micah Mouser
Throck Lehmann
Karl Franson

Eli Heinen

Theo Johnson
Cal Heinz

Noah Mix

Kade Lovell
Caleb Zabinski
David Lammers
Kyle Jahner
Brandon Zepeda
Alex Jennissen
Trent Erickson
Levi Sanderson
Noah Cameron
Oliver Schoenrock
Collin Wiebe
Nick Meyers
Blake Nolan

Kobi Cameron
Rander Draheim
Landon Votava

Team

Willmar
Stillwater Area
Stillwater Area
Willmar
Alexandria
Stillwater Area
Fergus Falls
Stillwater Area
Fergus Falls
Rocori
Stillwater Area
Wayzata
Wayzata
Fergus Falls
Foley
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Willmar
Rocori
Princeton
Alexandria
Wayzata
Wayzata

Little Falls
Fergus Falls
Big Lake
Fergus Falls
Big Lake

St. Cloud Tech
Rocori

Big Lake
Fargo South
Fergus Falls
Alexandria
Alexandria
Willmar

Big Lake
Stillwater Area
Foley

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Rocori
Willmar
Alexandria
Willmar

Foley

Big Lake
Princeton
Little Falls

St. Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Alexandria
Little Falls
Little Falls
Princeton
Fergus Falls
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Time

Place Score

Boys

Boys Varsity

Name

16:02.2
16:31.1
16:36.0
16:49.0
17:02.3
17:10.6
17:11.1
17:15.0
17:15.8
17:39.3
17:44.1
17:50.4
17:50.9
17:53.9
17:59.2
17:59.4
18:00.3
18:07.0
18:08.7
18:09.9
18:10.6
18:11.3
18:12.7
18:14.9
18:15.4
18:16.8
18:21.8
18:25.1
18:26.5
18:28.1
18:35.8
18:43.9
18:49.0
18:51.8
18:56.9
18:56.9
18:57.5
18:58.8
19:00.0
19:08.5
19:10.2
19:10.2
19:12.8
19:14.8
19:19.5
19:20.1
19:26.8
19:41.9
19:51.5
19:56.5
19:58.9
19:59.3
20:01.6
20:07.1
20:07.5
20:11.6

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

50 Lucas Couzens
51 Marcus Wade
52 Matthew Eystad
53 Shane Franklin
54 Micah Walswick

(< 5) Oscar Barbot
55 Antonio Becker
56 Max Baron

(< 5) Luke Loidolt
57 Kyle Hohmann
58 Joshua Allen
59 William Threlkeld
60 Diego Hennes
61 Kody Nelson
62 Nolan Novak
63 Rian Bauerly
64 Brooks Hovland
65 Luis Cuara

(< 5) Avery Nathe

Team

St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
Willmar

Princeton
Alexandria

Fargo South

Little Falls

Big Lake

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Princeton

St. Cloud Tech
Little Falls

St. Cloud Tech
Princeton

Foley

Foley

Foley

St. Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids-Rice
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Race Date
September 21, 2023

Boys

Boys Varsity

Name

Stillwater Area

Team Score (places): 29
Average Time: 17:03.4

1 Dylan Riniker
2 Ethan Foote

3 Andrew Walsh
4 Jack Richter
5 Max Gerald

6 Cal Heinz

Wayzata

Team Score (places): 71
Average Time: 17:57.6

Parker Dietrick
lan Holst

Kevin Jarjoura
Jack Kahlstorf
Owen Horsley
Grant Chabot

7 Robert Marshall

0 WN P

Fergus Falls

Team Score (places): 79
Average Time: 17:48.6

Henry Greenagel
Jaden Miller
Matthew Tuel
Michael Schmidt
Logan Bredenberg
Micah Mouser

7 Landon Votava

0 WN PP

Willmar

Team Score (places): 93
Average Time: 17:50.1

Sully Anez

Fathi Dubet
Zach Engstrom
Eli Heinen

David Lammers
Brandon Zepeda
7 Matthew Eystad

0 WN PP

Alexandria

Team Score (places): 126
Average Time: 18:28.5

Tom Wilmesmeier
Landon Runge
Throck Lehmann
Karl Franson

Kyle Jahner

Nick Meyers
Micah W alswick
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Rocori XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cum Cum

Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

2 2 16:31.1 16:31.1

3 5 16:36.0 33:.07.1

6 11 17:10.6 50:17.7

8 19 17:15.0 1:07:32.7

10 29 17:44.1 1:25:16.8

(35) (64) 19:00.0 1:44:16.8
Finish Position - 2

11 11 17:50.4 17:50.4

12 23 17:50.9 35:41.3

15 38 17:59.4 53:40.7

16 54 18:00.3 1:11:41.0

17 71 18:07.0 1:29:48.0

(21) (92) 18:12.7 1:48:00.7

(22) (114) 18:14.9 2:06:15.6
Finish Position - 3

7 7 17:11.1 17:11.1

9 16 17:15.8 34:26.9

13 29 17:53.9 52:20.8

24 53 18:16.8 1:10:37.6

26 79 18:25.1 1:29:02.7

(30) (109) 18:51.8 1:47:54.5

(49) (158) 20:11.6 2:08:06.1
Finish Position - 4

1 1 16:02.2 16:02.2

4 5 16:49.0 32:51.2

18 23 18:08.7 50:59.9

33 56 18:57.5 1:09:57.4

37 93 19:12.8 1:29:10.2

(39) (132) 19:19.5 1:48:29.7

(52) (184) 20:18.1 2:08:47.8
Finish Position - 5

5 5 17:02.3 17:02.3

20 25 18:11.3 35:13.6

31 56 18:56.9 54:10.5

32 88 18:56.9 1:13:07.4

38 126 19:14.8 1:32:22.2

(45) (171) 19:59.3 1:52:21.5

(54) (225) 20:21.2 2:12:42.7
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Boys

Boys Varsity

Name

Big Lake

Team Score (places): 156
Average Time: 18:47.6

1 Judd Layton

2 David Guyse
3 Gavin Vold

4 Theo Johnson
5 Trent Erickson
6 Max Baron

Little Falls

Team Score (places): 214
Average Time: 19:45.3

1 Brayden Paulsen
2 Noah Cameron
3 Blake Nolan

4 Kobi Cameron

5 Antonio Becker
6 William Threlkeld

Foley

Team Score (places): 215
Average Time: 19:54.9

1 Preston Holewa
2 Noah Mix

3 Alex Jennissen
4 Nolan Novak

5 Rian Bauerly

6 Brooks Hovland

Princeton

Team Score (places): 219
Average Time: 19:49.0

Conner Quigley
Levi Sanderson
Rander Draheim
Shane Franklin
Kyle Hohmann
Kody Nelson

St. Cloud Tech

Team Score (places): 231
Average Time: 19:57.6

0 WN PP

Amado Sandoval
Oliver Schoenrock
Lucas Couzens
Marcus Wade
Joshua Allen
Diego Hennes

7 Luis Cuara
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Rocori

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Brody Sieben
2 Kaleb Cremers
3 Mason Ingle

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
25 25 18:21.8 18:21.8
27 52 18:26.5 36:48.3
29 81 18:43.9 55:32.2
34 115 18:58.8 1:14:31.0
41 156 19:26.8 1:33:57.8
(56) (212) 20:31.0 1:54:28.8
Finish Position - 7
23 23 18:15.4 18:15.4
43 66 19:51.5 38:06.9
46 112 20:01.6 58:08.5
47 159 20:07.1 1:18:15.6
55 214 20:30.8 1:38:46.4
(59) (273) 21:19.3 2:00:05.7
Finish Position - 8
14 14 17:59.2 17:59.2
36 50 19:08.5 37:.07.7
40 90 19:20.1 56:27.8
62 152 21:30.3 1:17:58.1
63 215 21:36.4 1:39:34.5
(64) (279) 23:17.8 2:02:52.3
Finish Position - 9
19 19 18:10.6 18:10.6
42 61 19:41.9 37:52.5
48 109 20:07.5 58:00.0
53 162 20:19.1 1:18:19.1
57 219 20:45.6 1:39:04.7
(61) (280) 21:26.9 2:00:31.6
Finish Position - 10
28 28 18:28.1 18:28.1
4 72 19:56.5 38:24.6
50 122 20:13.2 58:37.8
51 173 20:17.2 1:18:55.0
58 231 20:53.0 1:39:48.0
(60) (291) 21:26.8 2:01:14.8
(65) (356) 23:48.1 2:25:02.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Less 17:39.3 17:39.3
Less 18:09.9 35:49.2
Less 18:35.8 54:25.0
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Race Date
September 21, 2023

Rocori
Team Score (places):

Average Time:

4 Caleb Zabinski
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Kade Lovell

2 Coallin Wiebe
3 Luke Loidolt
4 Avery Nathe

Fargo South

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Alex Kain
2 Oscar Barbot

Boys

Boys Varsity

Rocori XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Less 19:10.2 1:13:35.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Less 19:10.2 19:10.2
Less 19:58.9 39:09.1
Less 20:42.5 59:51.6
Less 23:51.0 1:23:42.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Less 18:49.0 18:49.0
Less 20:28.5 39:17.5
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